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	Name of the Course
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Basic Law 
	
	1
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Courses
	Turkish

	Category of the Course
	Departmental Elective

	Coordinator of the Course
	  	

	Lecturer
	  

	Asistants of the Course
	  

	Objective of the Course
	Main objective of the course is to make it easier to follow and interpret the legislation related to the profession by introducing the basic legal concepts.

	Learning Outputs of the Course
	At the end of the course, the student;
1- Comprehend the Turkish legal system.
2- Explain the basic concepts of law.
3- Will be able to choose the ways and methods to be followed in the face of legal problems.
4- Major judgment their organs and case types can understand .

	Content of the Course
	This course includes concepts of law, public law, private law, legal capacity, personality, legal norms, legal proceedings, types of lawsuits, constitutions, types of lawsuits.

	Weeks
		Subjects	

	1
	Law concepts

	2
	Public law

	3
	Special law

	4
	Mixed law

	5
	Entitlement

	6
	Verb driver's license

	7
	Driving licence types

	8
	Your personality getting started and to the end dissolution

	9
	Law norms

	10
	Legal transactions

	11th
	Case varieties

	12
	Constitutions

	13
	Case varieties

	14
	General again



	Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications 

	References

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Deryal , Y. (2016). Basic Concepts of Law , Derya Bookstore.

	Assessment System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	Learning Outcomes of the Program and Course Matrix Chart


	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	LO1
	4
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO2
	4
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO3
	4
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO4
	4
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5

	LO: Learning Outcomes PO: Program Outcomes

	Contribution
Level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Intermediate
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relevance of Program Outcomes and Course 


	Name of the Course
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11
	PO12

	Basic Law
	4
	5
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
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